
Refreshments

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING YOU DON’T SEE LISTED? — Just ASK US!

..

. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . $55.00$30.00 FULL TRAY1/2 tray

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BOTTLED WATER ARIZONA UNSWEET TEA

ARNOLD PALMER HALF & HALF TEA/LEMONADE

BLACK BEANS & RICE

. PUDGE MUFFINS

PATATAS BRAVASSMOKED BACON MAC & CHEESE

S&S SIGNATURE PIT BEANSCAROLINA STYLE SLAW

BURNT ENDS

BRISKET (CHOPPED)

BRISKET (SLICED) 

PULLED CHICKEN

PULLED PORK

Per Pound
(more than 50 lbs.)

$12.50

$12.50

$16.50

$15.50

$17.50

ARIZONA TEA (SWEET OR UNSWEET) .

.

.
$1.00/ea

20 OZ. BOTTLE PEPSI PRODUCTS $2.25/ea

Prices subject to change at any time

Signature Sides

Smoked Meats

MINIMUM $250 order

Per Pound

$13.50

$13.50

$17.50

$16.50

$18.50

50% deposit required

(feeds 10-15) (FEEDS - 25-30)



. .

. . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . .

$1.50/ea
$1.00/ea

Gluten Free Buns

Additional Options

Prices subject to change at any time MINIMUM $250 order 50% deposit required

***ALL SALES SUBJECT TO 7% INDIANA SALES TAX***

REGULAR SANDWICH

Buns & Rolls

THE DELIVERY FEE IS WAIVED FOR ORDERS OVER $500 

Pick-Up  -or-  Delivery

DELIVERY IS AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL $35 IF THE 
DESTINATION IS WITHIN 20 MILES OF The SMoke & Swine Co. 

PICKUP IS AVAILABLE AT THE SMOKE & SWINE CO  LOCATED AT 
2850 E Pierceton Rd, Winona Lake, IN 46590

Brioche buns

$2.00/ea

PLASTICWARE & PLATES

UTENSIL KIT $.50/ea
(INCLUDES FORK, KNIFE, SPOON, NAPKIN, 
SALT & PEPPER PACKET)

DINNER PLATE $.50/ea

Alabama White

BBQ SAUCES

TANGY (Spicy) SWEET

$1.00/2 oz cup $55.00/gallon

(pre-tax)

. . . . . .

. . . .

(60-70 servings)


