т н с
SMOKE & SWINE
С О <mark>м р а </mark> N у

SMOKED MEATS	Per Pound	Per Pound (more than 50 lbs.)
PULLED PORK	\$13.50	\$12.50
PULLED CHICKEN	\$13.50	\$12.50
BRISKET (SLICED)	\$17.50	\$16.50
BRISKET (CHOPPED)	\$16.50	\$15.50
BURNT ENDS	\$18.50	\$17.50

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING YOU DON'T SEE LISTED? - JUST ASK US!

## **V** SIGNATURE SIDES

CAROLINA STYLE SLAW • S&S SIGNATURE PIT BEANS • PUDGE MUFFINS SMOKED BACON MAC & CHEESE • PATATAS BRAVAS • BLACK BEANS & RICE

1/2 TRAY \$30.00	FULL TRAY	\$55.00
(FEEDS 10-15)	(FEEDS - 25-30)	

## REFRESHMENTS

ARIZONA TEA (SWEET OR UNSWEET) • BOTTLED WATER • ARIZONA UNSWEET TEA	
ARNOLD PALMER HALF & HALF TEA/LEMONADE	
20 OZ. BOTTLE PEPSI PRODUCTS $\$2.25/\mathrm{EA}$	

# SMOKE & SWINE

## ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

BUNS & ROLLS

REGULAR SANDWICH	<b>\$1.00/EA</b>
BRIOCHE BUNS	\$1.50/EA

GLUTEN FREE BUNS ...... 2.00/EA

PLASTICWARE & PLATES

UTENSIL KIT..... **\$.50**/EA

(INCLUDES FORK, KNIFE, SPOON, NAPKIN, SALT & PEPPER PACKET)

DINNER PLATE .... \$.50/EA

#### BBQ SAUCES

SWEET • TANGY (SPICY) • ALABAMA WHITE \$1.00/2 oz cup (60-70 Servings)

### **V** PICK-UP -OR- DELIVERY

PICKUP IS AVAILABLE AT THE SMOKE & SWINE COLOCATED AT 2850 E PIERCETON RD, WINONA LAKE, IN 46590

DELIVERY IS AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL **\$35** IF THE DESTINATION IS WITHIN 20 MILES OF **THE SMOKE & SWINE CO.** 

## THE DELIVERY FEE IS WAIVED FOR ORDERS OVER \$500 (PRE-TAX)

#### \*\*\*ALL SALES SUBJECT TO 7% INDIANA SALES TAX\*\*\*